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3-room HDB Flat, Monthly Household Income: $2,300

Total benefits: About $7,710 

Wife 
• 32 years old
• Homemaker

Daughter
• 4 years old

Son
• 2 years old

$600
$1,000

Husband
• 34 years old
• $2,300 monthly income

Support for

Lower-income Couple
with Young Children 

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026

Individual benefits: $5,700

Household benefits: About $2,010

$1,200

$2,900

$1,000

$400

$200

• SG60 Vouchers

• Cash

• Child LifeSG Credits

• SG60 ActiveSG Credit Top-Up

• SG Culture Pass

$800

$680

About $130

$400

• CDC Vouchers

• U-Save

• S&CC Rebate

• Climate Vouchers
(including $100 top-up)

(2.5 months offset)

These benefits are on top of subsidies and grants which Singaporeans receive when they 
access public-funded goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.



Support for

Middle-income Couple
with Young Children

*You can donate your SG60 Bonus at <link>.

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically when they access public goods and 
services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

Wife
• 38 years old
• $6,300 monthly income

Son
• 10 years old

Husband
• 40 years old
• $6,700 monthly income

Daughter 
• 6 years old

Son
• 2 months old
• Born in 2025

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, including support for 
retirement and healthcare costs

Total benefits: About $5,970, plus 60% PIT Rebate

For Year of Assessment 2025, tax resident individuals may 
receive a personal income tax rebate of 60%, capped at $300.

$1,000

Household benefits: About $2,570

$800

$600

About $170

$1,000

• CDC Vouchers

• U-Save

• S&CC Rebate

• Large Family Credits

Individual benefits: $3,400
$700

$1,200

$1,500

• Cash

• SG60 Bonus*

• Child Credits
For Year of Assessment 2025, tax resident individuals may receive a PIT Rebate 
of 60%, capped at $300.

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026
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Support for

Middle-income 
Three-generation Family

5-room HDB Flat, Monthly Household Income: $16,000

Grandfather
• 70 years old

Son
• 13 years old

Daughter
• 10 years old

Total benefits: About $10,800

Individual benefits: $8,900

Household benefits: About $1,900

$2,800
$3,600

$500
$1,000

$600
$400

• SG60 Vouchers
• Cash
• MediSave
• Child LifeSG Credits and Edusave Account Top-up
• SG60 ActiveSG Credit Top-Up
• SG Culture Pass

$800
$520

About $180

$400

• CDC Vouchers
• U-Save

• S&CC Rebate

• Climate Vouchers
(including $100 top-up)

(2 months offset)

For Year of Assessment 2025, all tax residents will receive a Personal Income Tax Rebate of 60%, capped at $200.

Grandmother
• 68 years old
• $1,500 monthly income

Husband
• 42 years old
• $7,000 monthly income

Wife
• 42 years old
• $7,500 monthly income

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026

These benefits are on top of subsidies and grants which Singaporeans receive when they access 
public-funded goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.
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Support for

Retired
Elderly Couple

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026

These benefits are on top of schemes and subsidies to care for our seniors’ daily and 
healthcare needs in their silver years.

Total benefits: About $7,410

Individual benefits: $5,400

Household benefits: About $2,010

$1,600

$2,900

$500

$200

$200

• SG60 Vouchers

• Cash

• MediSave

• SG60 ActiveSG Credit Top-Up

• SG Culture Pass

$800

$680

About $130

$400

• CDC Vouchers

• U-Save

• S&CC Rebate

• Climate Vouchers
(including $100 top-up)

(2.5 months offset)

3-room HDB Flat, Monthly Household Income: $0

Husband
• 70 years old

Wife
• 66 years old



Support for

Middle-income Couple
with Young Children

*You can donate your SG60 Bonus at <link>.

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically when they access public goods and 
services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

4-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: $13,000

Wife
• 38 years old
• $6,300 monthly income

Son
• 10 years old

Husband
• 40 years old
• $6,700 monthly income

Daughter 
• 6 years old

Son
• 2 months old
• Born in 2025

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, including support for 
retirement and healthcare costs

Total benefits: About $5,970, plus 60% PIT Rebate

For Year of Assessment 2025, tax resident individuals may 
receive a personal income tax rebate of 60%, capped at $300.

$1,000

Household benefits: About $2,570

$800

$600

About $170

$1,000

• CDC Vouchers

• U-Save

• S&CC Rebate

• Large Family Credits

Individual benefits: $3,400
$700

$1,200

$1,500

• Cash

• SG60 Bonus*

• Child Credits
For Year of Assessment 2025, tax resident individuals may receive a PIT Rebate 
of 60%, capped at $300.

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026
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Support for

Middle-income Couple
with Young Children 

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026

These benefits are on top of subsidies and grants which Singaporeans receive when they access 
public-funded goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

Individual benefits: $5,100

Household benefits: About $1,980

$1,200
$700

$1,000
$1,500

$500
$200

▪ SG60 Vouchers
▪ Cash
▪ Large Family LifeSG Credits
▪ Child LifeSG Credits
▪ SG60 ActiveSG Credit Top-Up
▪ SG Culture Pass

$800
$600

About $180

$400

▪ CDC Vouchers
▪ U-Save
▪ S&CC Rebate

▪ Climate Vouchers
(including $100 top-up)

(2.5 months offset)

Total benefits: About $7,080

For Year of Assessment 2025, all tax residents will receive a Personal Income Tax Rebate of 60%, capped at $200.

4-room HDB Flat, Monthly Household Income: $13,000

Wife
• 38 years old
• $6,300 monthly income

Son
• 10 years old

Husband
• 40 years old
• $6,700 monthly income

Daughter 
• 6 years old

Son
• 1 year old
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Support for

Middle-income
Single 

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026

These benefits are on top of subsidies and grants which Singaporeans receive when they access 
public-funded goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

For Year of Assessment 2025, all tax residents will receive a Personal Income Tax Rebate of 60%, capped at $200.

Individual benefits: $1,150

Household benefits: About $2,010

$600

$350

$100

$100

• SG60 Vouchers

• Cash

• SG60 ActiveSG Credit Top-Up

• SG Culture Pass

$800

$680

About $130

$400

• CDC Vouchers

• U-Save

• S&CC Rebate

• Climate Vouchers
(including $100 top-up)

(2.5 months offset)

Total benefits: About $3,160

3-room HDB Flat, Monthly Household Income: $4,000

Individual
• 42 years old
• $4,000 monthly income
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Support for

Couple with
Young Children 

Apr 2025 – Mar 2026

These benefits are on top of subsidies and grants which Singaporeans receive when they 
access public-funded goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

Individual benefits: $3,000

Household benefits: $1,200

$1,200

$200

$1,000

$400

$200

• SG60 Vouchers

• Cash

• Child LifeSG Credits

• SG60 ActiveSG Credit Top-Up

• SG Culture Pass

$800

$400

• CDC Vouchers

• Climate Vouchers

For Year of Assessment 2025, all tax residents will receive a Personal Income Tax Rebate of 60%, capped at $200.

Total benefits: $4,200

Condominium (outside central region), Monthly Household Income: $20,000 

Husband
• 35 years old
• $10,000 monthly income

Son
• 1 year old

Wife
• 34 years old
• $10,000 monthly income

Daughter
• 3 years old


